
3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 04/18/22 Page:1

05.22.02.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 03/01/22 - 03/31/22) 10:19 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    61069 03/04/2022 DJ Manny 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 30 000 LMS Valentines Day Dance Feb 11- DJ            300.00

    61070 03/04/2022 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Big 12 Basketball Tournament 03/08 - 03/13/22            384.00

    61071 03/07/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SHIRTS FOR ADMINS & OFFICE ASSISTANTS          3,002.00

    61072 03/07/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/3/22            150.00

    61073 03/07/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK (JV & VARSITY ENTRY FEES) 3/4/22            250.00

    61074 03/07/2022 FORT STOCKTON ISD 180 E 36 6499 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF EXPENSES- 2/21/22            589.38

    61075 03/07/2022 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/22/22            200.00

    61076 03/07/2022 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK (JV & VARSITY ENTRY FEES) 3/25/22            250.00

    61077 03/07/2022 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK (JV & VARSITY ENTRY FEES) 3/10/22            225.00

    61078 03/07/2022 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/10/22            150.00

    61079 03/07/2022 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/8/22            150.00

    61080 03/07/2022 SUNDOWN ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE            300.00

    61081 03/07/2022 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 UIL FEE- BI DISTRICT BOYS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF- GARDEN CITY VS MEADOW-             96.48

2/22/22

    61082 03/10/2022 240 Tutoring, Inc. 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Certification Study Courses for Staff            960.00

    61083 03/10/2022 ACTION PRINTING 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Cards             74.85

    61084 03/10/2022 ADAMS, SANDRA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SCOREKEEPER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             50.00

    61085 03/10/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR FOR MARCH 2022            225.00

    61086 03/10/2022 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR A.C REPAIR ON NUMBER 45            543.52

    61087 03/10/2022 Amarillo Symphony 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Greater Southwest Music Festival April 29 INV #02252022150 &            775.00

#02252022154

    61088 03/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. ECSE - kleenex, const paper, wipes, etc            218.45

    61088 03/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Science supplies needed for classroom.  (Julie Combes-Science)            249.48

    61088 03/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Power strips and earbuds needed for EOC testing in April/May.   (James            929.45

Lewallen-Office)

    61089 03/10/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval 2021-2022 School Year            227.94

    61090 03/10/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Welding shop supplies for Spring semester            588.69

    61091 03/10/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 quarterly billing for alarm system for hs             87.00

    61092 03/10/2022 BEARLY MAKING IT 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Fill and Varnish Tornado at High School            195.00

    61093 03/10/2022 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            700.00

    61094 03/10/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GAS SPRING FOR THE BOTTOM SIDE DOOR FOR BUS NUMBER 5            108.76

    61094 03/10/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 A.C DRAIN PAN FOR NUMBER 14             98.52

    61095 03/10/2022 BRETONES, JEREMIAH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 3/1/22 - WHITHARRAL VS GRADY            145.00

    61096 03/10/2022 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS STOPPAGE IN PHLEBOTOMY BATHROOM REPAIRED          1,304.75

    61097 03/10/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 Math Fluence Incentive 3rd -5th grade             86.27

    61097 03/10/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Beginning of year office/mailroom needs and staff/custodian appreciation            108.80

supplies.   (James Lewallen-Office)

    61097 03/10/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Beginning of year office/mailroom needs and staff/custodian appreciation             53.72

supplies.   (James Lewallen-Office)
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    61098 03/10/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HOT BOX NORTH ELEM. WARMER EAST SOUTH ELEM            424.75

    61098 03/10/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS SNACK BAR DRINK COOLER EVAP FAN DOWN            451.16

    61099 03/10/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity charges             98.00

    61100 03/10/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 12 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Quote for printer cartridges for library use  (Jessica Washington-Library)            517.75

    61100 03/10/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 Quote for printer cartridges for Social Studies dept.   (Zach            397.38

Leonard-Social Studies)

    61101 03/10/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA LANDFILL 2-22-2022 TICKET 118431             16.00

    61101 03/10/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year Service from 02/01/2022 -03/01/2022          2,705.25

    61103 03/10/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Food for Food Pantry            149.85

    61103 03/10/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Employee Recognition             34.57

    61103 03/10/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher Appreciation: treats             68.47

    61103 03/10/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for the faculty hosted by the Leadership team on 2/17/22.  (James            276.42

Lewallen-Office)

    61103 03/10/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Employee Recognition             37.89

    61104 03/10/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACED DRIVER SIDE WINDSHIELD NUMBER 1            479.99

    61105 03/10/2022 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    61106 03/10/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LHSP GLOSS LEFT HANDLE FOR SE             57.98

    61106 03/10/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 2.22.2022             27.90

    61106 03/10/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 KEYS FOR BASEBALL FIELD              8.34

    61106 03/10/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PIPE COMPOUND             18.75

    61106 03/10/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 pvc ball valve for shop             55.56

    61107 03/10/2022 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2022         17,384.37

    61107 03/10/2022 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2022         41,997.38

    61108 03/10/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS 19 REGISTRATION 34,35,6061,REGISTRATIONS             22.00

    61108 03/10/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS 19 REGISTRATION 34,35,6061,REGISTRATIONS             30.00

    61109 03/10/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6412 66 001 0 99 000 Student meal deals for District UIL contest in Denver City on 3/23/22.            360.00

(Justin Lindsey-UIL)

    61110 03/10/2022 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Pre-UIL Concert Contest on April 12 and 14   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            400.00

    61111 03/10/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            350.00

    61112 03/10/2022 DOUGLAS, CATHY 199 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 Reimburse for finishing decor in Cosmetology lab for completition            460.86

    61113 03/10/2022 Gabbart Communitcati 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Gabcon 2022 Conference Registration - F Sauseda            299.00

    61114 03/10/2022 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Whitharral vs Grady             65.00

    61115 03/10/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PIPES AND COMPOUND FOR AG SHOP            210.93

    61115 03/10/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for Welding for 21-22 school year            210.82

    61116 03/10/2022 General Steel Wareho 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. metals and square tubing, etc. for Welding instruction   (Rusty          2,672.83

Oaks-Ag/Welding)

    61117 03/10/2022 GERMAN, JAMES 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 3/1/22 - WHITHARRAL VS GRADY            145.00

    61118 03/10/2022 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING TRAVEL MEALS FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/16-18/2022            612.00

    61118 03/10/2022 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING TRAVEL MEALS FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/16-18/2022          1,296.00
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    61119 03/10/2022 HF & C FEEDS 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for stock shows, contests in Spring semester            111.90

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ICE MELT, SHOVEL, PREPARING FOR BAD WEATHER            194.54

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 COUPLER FOR SHOP credit of 11.48              0.47

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for shop/class.  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)            186.04

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HS BATHROOM FLOOR DRAIN/ SHOWER             46.13

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FIXING BATHROOM AT HS              2.65

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HOSE CLAMPS FOR PANCAKE SUPPER GRILLS AT HS.             11.92

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HINGE FOR CABINET DOOR AT SE             26.58

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM SUPPLY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL CLASSROOM CABINETS             88.32

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TUBE CUTTER FOR BASEBALL FIELD GATE             16.80

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR TENNIS LOCKERS          1,186.67

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PAINT AND CLEAR BASE FOR TENNIS LOCKERS            199.49

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 maintenance repair supplies             91.44

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DUCT TAPE SE             32.97

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BOLTS AND NUTS             23.59

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PIPE NIPPLE AND ADAPTERS             40.81

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 white pine for new shop            158.60

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 STAPLE FLOORING AND BLADES             23.91

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL SCREWS FOR HS TENNIS ROOMS             29.42

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ADAPT PUSH FIT, BLUE PEX FOR TENNIS ROOMS             24.96

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 WHITE SPRAY PAINT FOR HS PARKING LOT             31.30

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HOSE GARDEN FOR WATER COOLERS AT BASEBALL FIELD             18.04

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STAPLE CONST , BRASS NIPPLES MS             46.98

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR BASEBALL FIELD            320.49

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 GLOVES FOR ADAM AND HARDWARE FOR MAINT.             32.04

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SHELF SUPPORT REPAIR ON BOARD DAMAGE AT CHURCH NEAR HS            344.58

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PAINT NEEDED TO REPAIR CARPORT NEAR HS             17.09

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR GROUNDS EQUIPMENT             43.01

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 THINNER, RAGS FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL CABINETS             42.71

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL CABINETS            150.95

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 STAPLE FLOORING FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL CABINETS             23.10

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FLEX GLUE TO REPAIR TRAILER             13.29

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 hardware for auditorium and pancake supper            100.50

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LOCK NUT, COLD WEATHER ELECTRICAL TAPE , COUPLINGS FOR HS AUDITORIUM             75.66

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 MORE RUBBER FEET FOR CHAIRS AT NEW. BUS BARN TO PROTECT FLOORS             81.85

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 RUBBER FEET FOR NEW CHAIRS TO PROTECT FLOOR             74.29

    61127 03/10/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM used to built cabinets for middle school classroom            218.45

    61128 03/10/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Shelving under window, runner for client entrance, etc. for HS Cosmetology            407.94
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lab   (Jana Napper-Cosmetology)

    61128 03/10/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY SHELVING FOR INVENTORY STORAGE 30@  309.00          9,049.00

    61129 03/10/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 REGULATOR WITH GAUGE BOWL FILTER            179.88

    61130 03/10/2022 Independent Electric 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD AND SCOREBOARD REPAIR          3,519.92

    61131 03/10/2022 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 2nd deposit due on 2021-2022 yearbook    (Zach Leonard-Yearbook)          4,591.10

    61132 03/10/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for All-Region clinic and concert on Jan. 28-29 staff and             58.61

students  (Sonia Carrion-Band) INV 0000058

    61132 03/10/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for All-Region clinic and concert on Jan. 28-29 staff and            152.39

students  (Sonia Carrion-Band) INV 0000058

    61132 03/10/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Solo and Ensemble contest on 2/19/22.   (Sonia Carrion-Band)             36.00

    61132 03/10/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Solo and Ensemble contest on 2/19/22.   (Sonia Carrion-Band)             90.00

    61132 03/10/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Solo and Ensemble contest on 2/19/22.   (Sonia Carrion-Band)             27.00

    61133 03/10/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022          2,426.34

    61134 03/10/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Annual subscription renewal for newspaper. (Jessica Washington-Library)             56.00

    61134 03/10/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Basketball Ad             15.00

    61135 03/10/2022 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/22/22            200.00

    61136 03/10/2022 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Reimbursement for pizza bought for students riding the fan bus to playoff             80.73

game on 2/21/22.  (James Lewallen-Office)

    61137 03/10/2022 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 GATE WORKER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             50.00

    61138 03/10/2022 LUNA, ANTONIO JR 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 STATE POWERLIFTING MEET MARCH 16-2022-3-18-2022 CORPUS CHRISTI            192.00

    61139 03/10/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 COMMERICAL MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL            829.00

    61140 03/10/2022 MORALES, JUDY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 GATE WORKER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             50.00

    61141 03/10/2022 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP FEE FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             65.00

    61142 03/10/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            151.11

    61142 03/10/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            242.32

    61143 03/10/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 COOLANT FOR BUS NUMBER 1 & FUNNEL             94.45

    61143 03/10/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 RED REFLECTOR FOR A TRAILER              8.65

    61143 03/10/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 STARTER FOR MOWER            169.00

    61143 03/10/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 OIL FILTER FOR NUMBER 43             25.86

    61143 03/10/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 STOPLIGHT SWITCH NUMBER 71             28.72

    61144 03/10/2022 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM PLYWOOD OR LMS CABINETS          2,194.88

    61145 03/10/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED URINALS AT BASEBALL FIELD RESTROOM          1,568.90

    61145 03/10/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBED IN COMPRESSOR AT MAINT SHOP AND RAN DRAIN LINE            782.83

    61146 03/10/2022 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ZYME AWAY  DEGREASER FOR CAMPUSES          2,100.28

    61147 03/10/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 brake switch for number 71             44.91

    61148 03/10/2022 REALITYWORKS INC 244 E 11 6639 00 001 2 22 000 Guided Welders         21,416.94

    61149 03/10/2022 REYNA, ROCKY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 3/1/22 - WHITHARRAL VS GRADY            145.00

    61150 03/10/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #1443310              4.18

    61151 03/10/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DEEPSTAR SLATE BUILDING MATERIAL FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL CABINETS            376.80
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    61152 03/10/2022 SCHOLASTIC 199 E 11 6329 00 105 0 36 000 Books for S.E. Book Vending Machine            490.76

    61153 03/10/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 103 0 11 000 supplies for nurses office (bandages, alcohol pads, etc)            783.63

    61153 03/10/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Nurse Supplies             47.97

    61154 03/10/2022 SHAMROCK ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE            525.00

    61155 03/10/2022 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 CLOCK OPERATOR FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             50.00

    61156 03/10/2022 SLOVER, SETH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             65.00

    61157 03/10/2022 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 INSTILLATIONS OF LIGHTS, SIREN,,RADIO ON NUMBER 40 SRO UNIT          4,526.50

    61158 03/10/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 Local District Update Changes            108.00

    61159 03/10/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 2022 Texas School Records Management Academy            325.00

    61159 03/10/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Activity Funds Webinar             75.00

    61159 03/10/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Annual Membership Dues            135.00

    61159 03/10/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Webinar Fee for Business Office Staff            125.00

    61160 03/10/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Repair on printer in office for Amanda Barrera. (James Lewallen-Office)            132.00

    61160 03/10/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom Supplies for star testing - folders, batteries            615.08

    61160 03/10/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Receipt Book             14.99

    61161 03/10/2022 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FCCLA conference in Dallas on April 6-9, 2022.            325.00

(Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    61161 03/10/2022 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FCCLA conference in Dallas on April 6-9, 2022.             30.00

(Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    61161 03/10/2022 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FCCLA conference in Dallas on April 6-9, 2022.             30.00

(Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    61162 03/10/2022 THSPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE            175.00

    61163 03/10/2022 THSWPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE            240.00

    61164 03/10/2022 Tobey, Aleah 499 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 TTU Intern Brown Foundation Payments          1,250.00

    61165 03/10/2022 TONY FRANKLIN COMPAN 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL System Subscription            997.00

    61166 03/10/2022 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Concert and Sightreading fee to be held on April 20th, 2022.  (Sonia            500.00

Carrion-Band)

    61167 03/10/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 February - Legal Fees         10,282.97

    61168 03/10/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food materials needed for Culinary labs   (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            206.84

    61168 03/10/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food and items needed for BBQ team practice   (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            942.66

    61169 03/10/2022 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 UIL FEE- BI REGIONAL BOYS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF- GRADY VS WHITHARRAL 3/1/22            260.16

    61170 03/10/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2.23.2022            595.48

    61170 03/10/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR SE            367.70

    61171 03/10/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          7,056.39

    61172 03/10/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 56 FILTERS SOUTH ELEM            295.04

    61173 03/10/2022 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 DEF FOR DIESEL BUSSES            785.72

    61174 03/10/2022 WOODBERRY, TOSHA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 CLOCK OPERATOR FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- WHITHARRAL VS GRADY             50.00

    61175 03/10/2022 HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Baseball & Softball Field Outfield Turf/Fencing- 1GPA Purchasing        203,095.80

Cooperative
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    61176 03/10/2022 LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Lead Your School Professional Development, Powerwalks Subscription-Both         41,200.00

for 2021-2022 School Year

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for dinner meals on March 2-5, 2022 at State BPA conference            378.33

in Fort Worth for 25 students. (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS FOR NEW BUILDING            268.39

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., CUSTODIANS, MAINT., TRANS.            216.59

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., CUSTODIANS, MAINT., TRANS.            216.59

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., CUSTODIANS, MAINT., TRANS.            226.60

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LETTERING FOR NEW BUILDING             71.94

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS PAPER SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES            146.50

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 2022 TMEA San Antonio Convention Feb. 9-12 - Marriott Hotel Stay Trevor            534.90

McCulley

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Citi request for staff lodging at TMEA Convention in San Antonio on            552.87

2/9-12/22   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals at OAP Koby Hodge clinic in Amarillo on 2/18/22             30.25

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals at OAP Koby Hodge clinic in Amarillo on 2/18/22            181.52

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Citi charge for performance fee and licensing for "Leading Ladies"            125.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Citi request for staff and student meals at OAP Festival at Frenship in             26.86

Lubbock on Feb. 11, 2022  (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre-OAP)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Citi request for staff and student meals at OAP Festival at Frenship in            161.16

Lubbock on Feb. 11, 2022  (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre-OAP)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 OAP meals at Frenship clinic on 2/25/22.   (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)             24.91

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP meals at Frenship clinic on 2/25/22.   (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)            199.24

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Quote QT0152124 for chef's coats, hats, aprons for Culinary dept.          1,501.31

(Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Citi charge for pizzas for students riding fan bus for playoff game on             59.94

2/21/22.  (James Lewallen-Office)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 Finishing decor for Cosmetology lab   (Jana Napper-Cosmetolgy)            156.44

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for Leadership team on 3/2/22     (James Lewallen-Office)             77.48

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff and student lodging at SkillsUSA District            154.08

competition in San Angelo on Feb. 25-26, 2022. (Steve Ruiz-CNA/Skills)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff and student lodging at SkillsUSA District            462.24

competition in San Angelo on Feb. 25-26, 2022. (Steve Ruiz-CNA/Skills)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff lodging at SkillsUSA in San Angelo on Feb. 25-26,            154.08

2022.  (Dora Martinez-Skills/Law)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 Study materials needed for UIL contest  (Justin Lindsey-UIL)            140.20
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    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citi charges for fuel  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            512.99

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff lodging for pig show at San Antonio on Feb. 18-22,            696.45

2022   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff lodging for lamb show at San Antonio on Feb. 14-17,            308.61

2022   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 TCASE Conference in Austin for Special Ed. from 02/6-9/2022          2,345.19

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Counselor Appreciation             67.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Sympathy            157.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAAR Supplies            114.93

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Counselor Appreciation             32.12

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 041 0 23 000 LMS Staff Travel Feb.27 Autism Conference            456.35

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 041 0 23 000 LMS Staff Travel: Austin Symposium Registration: Feb 27            330.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Dues: TASSP & NASSP            505.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher PLC Activity             35.90

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 37 103 0 11 000 Music- Rhythm Dice             39.90

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Travel Expense for Vanessa Barrera San Antonio for TMEA Conference on            603.58

2/9/22

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASA Midwinter Registration and Hotel for Business Office on          1,221.10

1/29/21-2/2/21

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 Employee Recognition for Accomplishments            895.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Annual Conference Business Office Employees Parking Receipt             18.40

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Annual Conference Business Office Employees UBER Receipts            150.61

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 MENARD TX 2.9.2022 - fuel             32.55

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 2.1.2022 SAN ANTONIO CARD 9743 2.12.2022 - fuel             81.30

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743,AUSTIN, TX,CARD 9768 CLYDE, TX, CARD 9727 WEATHERFORD TX, CARD            215.02

9743 SAN ANGELO

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 ONE ACT PLAY TRUCK AND TRAILER - fuel            123.21

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 FORT STOCKTON TX BASKETBALL GAME - fuel             29.63

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 BEE CAVE TX - fuel             72.89

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 2-21-20 EDEN TX,2-24-20 ROUND ROCK, 2-24-20 SAN ANGELO - fuel             88.17

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9768 SAN ANGELO 2-25-20 - fuel             53.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            213.18

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            213.18

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 2022 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO          1,006.33

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 2022 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO          1,006.33

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            762.15

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            762.14

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 2022 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             23.68

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 2022 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             23.67
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    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            157.50

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            157.50

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            164.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            164.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 2022 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             20.60

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 2022 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO             20.59

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at playoff game in Fort Stockton on 2/21/22.  (Amy            162.00

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at playoff game in Fort Stockton on 2/21/22.  (Amy             24.37

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 A 00 1290 03 000 0 00 000 Cheer meals at playoff game in Fort Stockton on 2/21/22.  (Amy             15.67

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at basketball games in Denver City on 2/8/22    (Amy            133.40

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at basketball games in Denver City on 2/8/22    (Amy             40.03

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Friona basketball games on Feb. 4th, 2022  (Amy             69.00

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Friona basketball games on Feb. 4th, 2022  (Amy             20.74

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS BALLS FOR GAMES            282.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            453.81

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            453.80

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Hotel Reservation (Kalahari) for TSPRA Conference in Round Rock, Tx 2/21 -            650.73

2/23/2022 for Frankie Sauseda

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES            480.00

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR Athletic director to TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2021/22             13.97

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            214.08

    61193 03/23/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            510.61

    61194 03/23/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Materials for 3rd grade science (cups, tape, etc)            161.08

    61195 03/23/2022 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING TRAVEL MEALS FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/25-26/2022            146.00

    61195 03/23/2022 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING TRAVEL MEALS FOR STUDENTS & COACHES- 3/25-26/2022            192.00

    61196 03/23/2022 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- MAR. 25TH            250.00

    61197 03/23/2022 SEMINOLE ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- APR. 1ST            300.00

    61198 03/23/2022 THSPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE             70.00

    61199 03/24/2022 AGUILAR, ZENAIDA 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TXPSTA STATE COMPETITION CORPUS CHRISTI, TX MARCH 28-APRIL 3, 2022 per            429.00

diem

    61200 03/24/2022 AMAZON 199 E 12 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Library Materials (Kraft stickers, building blocks, etc)            106.16

    61201 03/24/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         66,134.60
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    61202 03/24/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year (Service - 01/28/22 - 02/24/22)         18,042.40

    61203 03/24/2022 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT            330.00

    61204 03/24/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ENTRANCE DOOR LOCK ASSY NUMBER 5 HANDLE KITS NUMBER 25            114.22

    61205 03/24/2022 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/31/22            150.00

    61206 03/24/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Science labs instruction   (Juie Combes-Science) INV            543.51

#51686118RI, #51690261RI, #51698161RI

    61207 03/24/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Hp 508A Black Toner for sped classroom            130.30

    61207 03/24/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Supplies - ink for classrooms          1,152.20

    61208 03/24/2022 CEV MULTIMEDIA 244 E 11 6399 00 001 2 22 000 ICEV Instructor License and FCS Student Annual License          1,275.00

    61209 03/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year Service from 02/15/2022 -03/15/2022          2,960.54

    61210 03/24/2022 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 W2 & 1099 Process Consult            405.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK MEET MEALS ON 3/4/22             32.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK MEET MEALS ON 3/4/22            232.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS             40.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS             48.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS            184.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS            296.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/3/2022             48.00

    61211 03/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/3/2022            352.00

    61212 03/24/2022 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Layout Charge for Election             85.89

    61213 03/24/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Honor Band Pre-UIL Feb.23rd Meals             54.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Honor Band Pre-UIL Feb.23rd Meals            486.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Honor Band Pre-UIL Feb.23rd Meals             18.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 Symphonic Band UIL Mar 9th             30.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Symphonic Band UIL Mar 9th            294.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 00 041 0 99 000 Symphonic Band UIL Mar 9th             18.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS UIL Mar 10-Honor Band             36.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS UIL Mar 10-Honor Band            300.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 00 041 0 99 000 LMS UIL Mar 10-Honor Band             24.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Pre-UIL February 22-Meals             54.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Pre-UIL February 22-Meals            468.00

    61214 03/24/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Pre-UIL February 22-Meals             18.00

    61215 03/24/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WHEEL SENSORS NUMBER 69 AND LABOR            299.85

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired MINI SPLI FOR SE HALLWAY            202.50

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REMOVED THERMOSTAT AT MS WOODBERRY OFFICE            125.20

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired HEATER FOR SE MAIN OFFICE            461.00

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired THERMOSTAT ROOM 203 AT HS            375.00

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired UNIT AT FIELD HOUSE            125.00
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    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/reparied THERMOSTAT FOR ROOM 200 HS            120.00

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired HEATER IN FRONT AT CENTRAL OFFICE            140.00

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired HEATER ROOM 117 HS            270.00

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired UNIT AT DAEP MS BUILDING            407.75

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired 2 CLASSROOMS UNITS AT MS, CHECKED/repaired 4 SUSPENDED          2,545.60

HEATERS IN MS GYM

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED A TRANE UNIT IN WEIGHT ROOM, FOUND BLOWER NOT COMING ON WITH            900.00

HEATER

    61218 03/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED/repaired UNIT SE ROOM 45          1,369.30

    61219 03/24/2022 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Meals for staff/students competing in TXPSTA and SkillsUSA competitions in          1,456.00

New Braunfels and Corpus Christi on March 28-29 and March 30-April 3

(Dora Martinez/Steve Ruiz-SkillsUSA-CTE)

    61219 03/24/2022 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Meals for staff/students competing in TXPSTA and SkillsUSA competitions in          5,292.00

New Braunfels and Corpus Christi on March 28-29 and March 30-April 3

(Dora Martinez/Steve Ruiz-SkillsUSA-CTE)

    61220 03/24/2022 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Supplies          1,253.88

    61221 03/24/2022 MID-AMERICAN RESEARC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 concentrated glass cleaner spot b gone            280.19

    61222 03/24/2022 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT HOTEL COSTS          1,568.79

    61223 03/24/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            353.12

    61224 03/24/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS             60.00

    61224 03/24/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS             60.00

    61224 03/24/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS            250.00

    61224 03/24/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS            310.00

    61225 03/24/2022 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Testing Supplies for Dyslexia and Special Ed.          1,855.91

    61225 03/24/2022 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 37 000 Testing Supplies for Dyslexia and Special Ed.          1,127.35

    61226 03/24/2022 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 TollTag for LP 142-6088             68.52

    61227 03/24/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 custodial supplies for high school            801.69

    61228 03/24/2022 RC TAYLOR DISTRIBUTI 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. Teacher Appreciation - Refreshments            204.19

    61229 03/24/2022 SANCHEZ DENICE 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TXPSTA STATE COMPETITION CORPUS CHRISTI, TX MARCH 30-APRIL 3, 2022 per            301.00

diem

    61230 03/24/2022 SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- JV & VARISTY- 2/17-18/22            325.00

    61231 03/24/2022 SHADOW HILLS GOLF CL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            595.00

    61232 03/24/2022 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 SkillsUSA registration for State competition in Corpus Christi on March          2,900.00

30-April 3rd   (Dora Martinez-Steve Ruiz-Skills-CTE)

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Dry Erase glass boards and cork bulletin boards for HS use  (James          1,615.30

Lewallen-HS)

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01
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    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            938.50

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.68

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61234 03/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Repair on Amy Baker printer-Invoice 324351   (James Lewallen-Office)            599.00

    61235 03/24/2022 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL PRACTICE FIELD 3.15.2022            975.00

    61235 03/24/2022 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE GROUNDS 2.3.2022 SPRAY ON GRASSY AREAS          1,050.00

    61236 03/24/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval 12/01/21 -12/14/21             10.00

    61236 03/24/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearinghouse Record Retrieval 01/10 - 01/27/22             13.00

    61237 03/24/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year Invoices 100077405764 &            805.77

100051471793

    61237 03/24/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year Invoices 100077405764 &         17,221.76

100051471793

    61238 03/24/2022 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Registration for HS Symphonic band for UIL contest on 4/19/22   (Marina            500.00

Coronado-Band)

    61240 03/24/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food materials needed for Culinary labs   (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            549.23

    61240 03/24/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 BBQ team supplies needed for regional competition in Lamesa on 2/18-19            317.86

(Kevin Pedroza-FCS-Culinary)

    61240 03/24/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 BBQ Regional Competition supplies for Feb. 18-19, 2022    (Kevin          1,380.97

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    61241 03/24/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          8,816.08

    61242 03/24/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS FOR REPLACEMENT ON BACK ORDERS AND NEW EMPLOYEES            464.06

    61242 03/24/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 36 6399 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Student Band Shirts          1,560.00

    61242 03/24/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 shirts for new employees from maint. dept            287.92

    61243 03/24/2022 ZEPHYR GRAF-X 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 TEAM BASEBALL CAPS            766.77

    61244 03/25/2022 NAVA, WINTER 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 One Act Play Sponsor Reimbursement            507.60

    61245 03/29/2022 AU CONCEPTS & DESIGN 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM HELMET DECAL PACKS          1,977.00

    61246 03/29/2022 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/31/22            150.00

    61248 03/29/2022 SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000 Entry fee for Area OAP UIL competition   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)            750.00

    61249 03/29/2022 SEMINOLE ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK (JV & VARSITY ENTRY FEES) 4/1/22            300.00

    61250 03/29/2022 SHAMROCK ISD 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 3/14/22             30.00

    61250 03/29/2022 SHAMROCK ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 3/14/22            142.50

    61251 03/31/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR APRIL 2022            225.00

    61252 03/31/2022 ADVANCED GRAPHIX 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 T-shirts for OAP "Leading Ladies" participants  (Tommy Rodgers)            402.60

    61253 03/31/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. Students Birthday - buttons, crowns            173.22
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    61253 03/31/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for HR            124.02

    61253 03/31/2022 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DOOR BELL WHEN SOMEONE ENTERS OFFICE AT NEW BUS BARN             27.59

    61253 03/31/2022 AMAZON 199 E 12 6329 00 041 0 11 000 LMS AR Awards             38.99

    61253 03/31/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Microwave for CIS SEL Classroom - T Garza             66.98

    61254 03/31/2022 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG TEST FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ             65.00

    61254 03/31/2022 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG TEST FOR MR S. BARRON             65.00

    61254 03/31/2022 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL TEST FOR LAURA ZARATE & DON RAWLINGS            160.00

    61255 03/31/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS CLEARED FIRE ALARM TROUBLE HAD TO RESET SYSTEM            196.00

    61256 03/31/2022 BookNook, Inc. 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Clever Integration Renewal Fee for 1 Year.            510.00

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL COACHES SHIRTS & SHOES            489.00

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS BALLS, TEAM SHORTS & TEAM POLOS          1,192.40

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 NIKE DUGOUT JACKETS FOR COACHES            764.00

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM BAGS & BELTS            326.50

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS HOODIES & PARKA            762.00

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL ATHLETES- SHORTS & SOCKS            974.00

    61258 03/31/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK SINGLETS & SHORTS          1,840.00

    61259 03/31/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LIGHT FIXTURES LED FOR ALL CAMPUSES          2,370.00

    61260 03/31/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Dry goods supplies restocking for remaining school year.  (Kevin            556.71

Pedroza-Culinary)

    61261 03/31/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 78A Ink Cartridge for classroom teacher use            664.50

    61262 03/31/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 119480 3.25.22             20.00

    61263 03/31/2022 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 30 DAR D.A.R.E. Supplies          1,458.61

    61264 03/31/2022 E3 Entegral Solution 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HVAC & Controls        150,026.17

    61265 03/31/2022 EDEN BULLDOG BOOSTER 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 12/27 & 12/28/2021             12.00

    61265 03/31/2022 EDEN BULLDOG BOOSTER 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 12/27 & 12/28/2021            134.00

    61266 03/31/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 REGULATOR WITH GAUGE BOWL FILTER             35.00

    61267 03/31/2022 INSECT LORE 199 E 11 6399 22 105 0 11 000 S.E. Butterfly Kit for instruction            279.96

    61268 03/31/2022 INSTRUMENTALIST AWAR 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Quote for band banquet awards   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            566.00

    61269 03/31/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00

    61270 03/31/2022 KnowBe4 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 KnowBe4 Security Awareness Training Subscription-Cybersecurity Annual          7,245.00

Training

    61271 03/31/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    61271 03/31/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 265 E 32 6499 00 103 2 24 000 ACE after school snacks for North Elementary            230.48

    61272 03/31/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022            605.63

    61273 03/31/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIRED FOR NUMBER 68             20.00

    61274 03/31/2022 LUBBOCK ISD 180 R 00 5752 73 001 0 00 000 Refund Baseball Tournament Entry Fees: Tournament was cancelled  Lubbock            375.00

High JV

    61275 03/31/2022 LUBBOCK ISD 180 R 00 5752 73 001 0 00 000 Refund Baseball Tournament Entry Fees: Tournament was cancelled. Coronado            375.00

JV
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    61276 03/31/2022 LUBBOCK COOPER ISD 180 R 00 5752 73 001 0 00 000 Refund Baseball Tournament Entry Fees: Tournament was cancelled.            375.00

Lubbock-Cooper JV

    61277 03/31/2022 Lunney, Michael 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician fee for UIL contest. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            375.00

    61278 03/31/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            904.75

    61278 03/31/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            208.50

    61278 03/31/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES             50.00

    61278 03/31/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            418.25

    61278 03/31/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            179.25

    61278 03/31/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES             46.31

    61279 03/31/2022 MCCULLEY, TREVOR 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 Reimbursement: Registration for TMEA Clinic/Convention February 8-12,             80.00

2022.

    61280 03/31/2022 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services for September 2021 to August 2022          5,400.00

    61281 03/31/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year             64.86

    61282 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS LAME 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 THERMOSTAT SEAL, 3 PC DRILL SET HOOK AND PICK SET NUMBER FOR 69            126.96

    61284 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 THERMOSTAT HOUSING SEAL FOR NUMBER 58             14.68

    61284 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BRAKE AWAY KIT FOR BOX TRAILER             16.33

    61284 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HOSE CLAMP PLIERS TO WORK ON NUMBER 69             61.99

    61284 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 MOTOR MOUNT FOR BOX TRAILER FOR TRANS SHOP            336.97

    61284 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HOSE CONNECTORS TO REPAIR NUMBER 4              5.98

    61284 03/31/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LOOM, THERMO SLEEVE TO REPAIR NUMBER 4             36.93

    61285 03/31/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 SMALL TABLE AND CHAIR FOR Maint office, MATS FOR ENTRANCE ON WEST AND          1,441.62

SOUTH SIDE INV #2316248-0, 3006570-0, 2316248-1

    61285 03/31/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES USED AT ALL CAMPUSES            826.96

    61286 03/31/2022 PARENTS WHO CARE 199 R 00 5749 00 000 0 00 000 TX-DOT- CASINO NIGHT            750.00

    61287 03/31/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at Texas FCCLA State Leadership Conference in            600.00

Dallas on April 6-9, 2022    (Kevin Pedroza-FCCLA)

    61287 03/31/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at Texas FCCLA State Leadership Conference in            150.00

Dallas on April 6-9, 2022    (Kevin Pedroza-FCCLA)

    61287 03/31/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at Texas FCCLA State Leadership Conference in            210.00

Dallas on April 6-9, 2022    (Kevin Pedroza-FCCLA)

    61288 03/31/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOP RADIATOR HOSE, BOTTOM HOSE THERMOSTAT ASY, V BELT            241.63

    61288 03/31/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ANTI FREEZE FOR NUMBER 69             64.64

    61289 03/31/2022 RC TAYLOR DISTRIBUTI 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Student incentives SRO             44.04

    61290 03/31/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            280.00

    61292 03/31/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHANGED OUT WATER HEATER AND REPAIRED LEAK IN WALL AT DAEP BUILDING          1,796.37

    61292 03/31/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED FIVE COMPRESSION STOPS AND FIVE SUPPLY LINES AND REPLACED GALLON          1,040.88

ELECTRIC WATER AT CENTRAL OFFICE

    61292 03/31/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED NURSE'S OFFICE COMMODE, IN MEN'S STAFF RESTROOM, AND BOY'S SOUTH            810.80

RESTROOM
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    61292 03/31/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM RESET THREE COMMODES AT LMS            445.83

    61292 03/31/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM REPLACED 10 LAVATORY FAUCETS AT LMS          2,841.40

    61293 03/31/2022 SLATON ISD 180 R 00 5752 73 001 0 00 000 Refund Baseball Tournament Entry Fees: Tournament was cancelled            375.00

    61294 03/31/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 LMS Band Supplies          1,283.35

    61294 03/31/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Repair on Amanda Barriera printer  (James Lewallen-Office)            143.38

    61294 03/31/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies            248.57

    61295 03/31/2022 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 sprayed middle school grounds 2.27.2022            325.00

    61295 03/31/2022 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEM GROUNDS 2.19.2022          1,025.00

    61295 03/31/2022 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYED HS GROUNDS 2.26.2022            350.00

    61296 03/31/2022 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GUTTER REPAIR CHURCH CARPORT NEAR HS          1,000.00

    61297 03/31/2022 TEPSA 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. TEPSA Summer Conference - Bahlman            538.00

    61298 03/31/2022 The Bulk Bookstore 199 E 11 6329 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Student Dictionaries          2,493.00

    61299 03/31/2022 The Certified Weldin 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Student certifications in Welding classes   (Rusty Oaks-Welding)            140.00

    61300 03/31/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 tissue bathroom compact and sanicare cleaner for hs            575.57

    61301 03/31/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          8,894.15

    61302 03/31/2022 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FIRST AIDE SUPPLIES FOR BUS BARN             29.55

     1210 03/10/2022 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects         12,517.74

     1211 03/10/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        855,940.50

     1212 03/10/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing          1,992.00

  

Totals for checks      1,707,944.51
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          3,216.64         34,019.19         37,235.83

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND            821.44            750.00        540,452.63        542,024.07

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         16,666.67         16,666.67

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         67,219.26         67,219.26

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00         22,691.94         22,691.94

265 21ST CENTURY              0.00              0.00            230.48            230.48

281 ESSER 11              0.00              0.00        150,026.17        150,026.17

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00            149.85            149.85

499 OTHER GOVERNMENT RESOURCES              0.00              0.00          1,250.00          1,250.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        870,450.24        870,450.24

*** Fund Summary Totals ***            821.44          3,966.64      1,703,156.43      1,707,944.51

************************ End of report ************************


